Order code: LEDJ325
Scene Director 24
Dimmer Console
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Scene Director 24 Dimmer Console User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions (H x W x D) 110 x 483 x 268mm
Weight 4.2kg
Order code LEDJ325
www.prolight.co.uk Scene Director 24 Dimmer Console User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Power on/off switch
02 - DC power input
03 - Midi thru
04 - Midi out
05 - Midi in
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - 3-Pin DMX output
08 - USB input
09 - Audio input
10 - Remote input
In the box:
1 x controller and
1 x power adaptor
SCENE DIRECTOR 24
24CH DIMMER CONSOLE
PR
ES